
Maps for Exotics tree trial at 29 Jul 2013
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Map of Exotics block E1 Eucalyptus obliqua at 29 Jul 2013 E2755864 N6027690
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Map of Exotics block E2 Japanese Larch at 29 Jul 2013 E2755808 N6027690
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Map of Exotics block E3 Cryptomeria japonica at 29 Jul 2013 E2755771 N6027706
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Map of Exotics block E4 Western Red Cedar at 29 Jul 2013 E2755729 N6027702
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 Av separation 1.83m

Dead

Healthy

Open

Shade

Canopy

Growth

Low High

Walking track

Vehicle track

Average tree size of block E4 Western Red Cedar

201320122011201020092008

cm

1,100

1,000

900

800
700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

Page 4

History

Aug 07 Planted
Sep 08 Blanked
Nov 10 Released
Mar 11 Released Terbuthyazine & Haloxyfop



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Map

N

0 10 20

Map of Exotics block E5 Cupresus rotoehu at 29 Jul 2013 E2755703 N6027700
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Map of Exotics block E6 Cupressus ovensii at 29 Jul 2013 E2755677 N6027700
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Map of Exotics block E7 Cupressus ? at 29 Jul 2013 E2755661 N6027694
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Map of Exotics block E8 Douglas Fur  at 29 Jul 2013 E2755634 N6027691
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Map of Exotics block E9 Redwoods Clone 1 at 29 Jul 2013 E2755606 N6027689
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Map of Exotics block E10 Redwoods Clone 2 at 29 Jul 2013 E2755579 N6027682
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Map of Exotics block E11 Redwoods Clone 3 at 29 Jul 2013 E2755573 N6027710
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Map of Exotics block E13 Redwoods Clone 5 at 29 Jul 2013 E2755560 N6027729
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Map of Exotics block E14 Redwood seedlings at 29 Jul 2013 E2755500 N6027786
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Map of Exotics block E15 Pinus radiata at 29 Jul 2013 E2755549 N6027855
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Map of Exotics block E16 Pinus radiata at 29 Jul 2013 E2755645 N6027738
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Map of Exotics block E18 Cupressus Ovensii at 29 Jul 2013 E2756564 N6027591
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Map of Exotics block E19 Inland redwood at 29 Jul 2013 E2755580 N6027650
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